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Company
Number

N 1. 7297
NI.1951
NI.6961

NI.5918
NI.747

N 1. 8070

N 1. 2983
NI.20
R.452
Ml. 2815

NI.6113
NI.9108
N 1. 8898
NI.1679
NI.758
NI.485

NI.1356
Ml. 1353
Ml. 1354
NI.1349

N 1. 8037
NI.2134
N1.7165
NI.1832
N 1. 3275
N 1. 2225
NI.364
Ml. 1030
R.178
NI.7150
NI.4610
NI.189
N 1. 4009
NI.7761
R.342
R.401
NI.816
N 1. 7234
N 1. 7904
N 1. 4080
R.596
N 1. 3230
Ml. 5142
NI.201
NI.7277
NI.4154
Ml. 7193
N 1. 4776
R.810
NI.6961

| NI.8105

Name of Company

Williames Travel Limited
Wilson & Leeper, Limited
Wilson & Leeper (Horticultural) Limited

Canadian Technical Tape (U.K.) Limited

City Pictures, Limited
Emerald Transport Limited
James Coburn & Son, Limited
James Sinclair and Company (Newry), Limited
Joseph Fisher & Sons, Limited

Kinnaird Textiles Limited
Limavady Cinemas Limited

Lissue Tvre Sales Limited
Maine Spinning Company Limited
P. Murray & Co., Limited

Regal Theatres Limited
Samuel Duffin, Limited
The. Picture House (Banbridge), Limited
The Savoy (Newry}, Limited
Underwood Entertainments (Belfast), Limited
A.E. McCandless &Co. Limited

Ballydivity (Seeds) Limited
Black & Son (Trocadero), Limited
Bondelivery (Belfast) Limited
Bradbury Building Works, Limited
Charles Reynolds and Company, Limited
Charles T. Payne and Company, Limited
Clifford McMullan & Co., Limited
Davidson & Hardy, Limited
Derry Hosiery Co., Limited

• Granel (Belfast) Limited
Grundig Works (Northern Ireland) Limited
Henry E. Cooke, Limited
Howard Harding Limited
I.E.S. Industrial (Ireland) Limited
J. & E. Whitten, Limited
John Burke & Co., Limited
McCadden & Jeffers, Limited
Managerial and Executive Services Limited
Mr B's Discount Store Limited
Northern Ireland Motors Limited
Portadown Foundry, Limited
Savi Me Tractors (Belfast) Limited
Scott's Caravan Distributors Limited
The McNeill Group Limited
Townsley Business Machines Limited
Ulster Acceptances Limited
Ulster Fashions Limited
Ulster Laundry Properties, Limited
Wm. Marshall & Co., Limited
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Wilson & Leeper (Horticultural) Limited C
Billy Charlton (Turf Accountants) Limited | D


