Date of receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number		20001110111
30.1.73	NI.7297	Williames Travel Limited	D
"	NI,1951	Wilson & Leeper, Limited	D
"	NI.6961	Wilson & Leeper (Horticultural) Limited	D
31.1.73	NI,5918	Canadian Technical Tape (U.K.) Limited	D
31.1.73	NI.747	City Pictures, Limited	D
,,	NI.8070	Emerald Transport Limited	C
,,			В
,,	NI.2983	James Coburn & Son, Limited	1
	NI.20	James Sinclair and Company (Newry), Limited	D
.,	R.452	Joseph Fisher & Sons, Limited	D
"	NI.2815	Kinnaird Textiles Limited	D
	NI.6113	Limavady Cinemas Limited	_ D
"	NI.9108	Lissue Tvre Sales Limited	, E
"	NI.8898	Maine Spinning Company Limited	E
<i>i</i> 1.	NI.1679	P. Murray & Co., Limited	D D
"	NI.758	Regal Theatres Limited	D
"	NI.485	Samuel Duffin, Limited	D
,,	NI.1356	The Picture House (Banbridge), Limited	. D
••	NI.1353	The Savoy (Newry), Limited	D
"	NI.1354	Underwood Entertainments (Belfast), Limited	D
1.2.73	NI.1349	A.E. McCandless & Co. Limited	D
"	N1.8037	Ballydivity (Seeds) Limited	D
,,	NI.2134	Black & Son (Trocadero), Limited	D D
	NI.7165	Bondelivery (Belfast) Limited	В
••	NI.1832	Bradbury Building Works, Limited	D
"	NI.3275	Charles Reynolds and Company, Limited	D
,,	NI.2225	Charles T. Payne and Company, Limited	D
,,	NI.364	Clifford McMullan & Co., Limited	D
,,	NI.1030	Davidson & Hardy, Limited	D
	R.178	Derry Hosiery Co., Limited	D
	NI.7150	Granel (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.4610	Grundig Works (Northern Ireland) Limited	C
"	NI.189	Henry E. Cooke, Limited	D
	NI.4009	Howard Harding Limited	D
,,	NI.7761	1.E.S. Industrial (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	R.342 R.401	J. & E. Whitten, Limited John Burke & Co., Limited	D D
,,	NI.816	McCadden & Jeffers, Limited	D
"	NI.7234	Managerial and Executive Services Limited	C
**	NI.7904	Mr B's Discount Store Limited	D
,,	NI.4080	Northern Ireland Motors Limited	D
**	R.596	Portadown Foundry, Limited	СВ
**	NI.3230	Saville Tractors (Belfast) Limited	C
	NI.5142	Scott's Caravan Distributors Limited	D
,,	NI.201	The McNeill Group Limited	D
••	NI.7277	Townsley Business Machines Limited	D
**	NI.4154	Ulster Acceptances Limited	D
"	NI.7193	Ulster Fashions Limited	D
"	NI.4776	Ulster Laundry Properties, Limited	D
"	R.810	Wm. Marshall & Co., Limited	D
"	NI.6961	Wilson & Leeper (Horticultural) Limited	С
"	NI.8105	Billy Charlton (Turf Accountants) Limited	D